T8 EE

B

=N
A~ |k
T:47 i
7:48 S
7:49 AR
7:51 T
7:53 YNES
7:55 pIIA
7:58 i)
7:59 R
8:00 R
8:02 Al
8:03 TR
8:05 T
8:06 TH
8:08 B
8:17 T N

REETRZIR ™HEAE (#R/DNFR)

TRAE
Ll EUT AN BN
PRI ey | omn
ik 15:41 15:16 16:31 16:01
=451 15:39 15:14 16:29 15:59
ey 15:38 15:13 16:28 15:58
T 15:36 15:11 16:26 15:56
UNES 15:34 15:09 16:24 15:54
w 15:32 15:07 16:22 15:52
A 15:29 15:04 16:19 15:49
iR 15:28 15:03 16:18 15:48
KRB 15:27 15:02 16:17 15:47
A 15:25 15:00 16:15 15:45
S 15:23 14:58 16:13 15:43
TH 15:21 14:56 16:11 15:41
-1 15:19 14:54 16:09 15:39
fEE k] 15010 14:45 16:00 15:30




