

令和8年度 標準運行時刻表 市場方面（御津小学校）

登校便	
月～金	停留所名 (登校)
7:47	市場
7:48	三谷橋
7:49	石原
7:51	紙工
7:53	久保
7:55	九谷
7:58	上村
7:59	中泉
8:00	大谷
8:02	下畑
8:03	下畑下
8:05	箕地下
8:06	下田
8:08	菅
8:17	御津小学校

下校便				
停留所名 (下校)	月曜日 ※一斉下校	月・火・木		水・金
		1便目	2便目	
市場	15:41	15:16	16:31	16:01
三谷橋	15:39	15:14	16:29	15:59
石原	15:38	15:13	16:28	15:58
紙工	15:36	15:11	16:26	15:56
久保	15:34	15:09	16:24	15:54
九谷	15:32	15:07	16:22	15:52
上村	15:29	15:04	16:19	15:49
中泉	15:28	15:03	16:18	15:48
大谷	15:27	15:02	16:17	15:47
下畑	15:25	15:00	16:15	15:45
箕地	15:23	14:58	16:13	15:43
下田	15:21	14:56	16:11	15:41
菅	15:19	14:54	16:09	15:39
御津小学校	15:10	14:45	16:00	15:30